
 DATE TEAM H / A JV VARSITY 

Pre Saturday 10-29-25 Preseason Clay 
County 

Away TBD TBD 

1 Wednesday 11-5-25 Ridgeview Away 5:30 7:20 

2 Monday 11-10-25 Celebration Away XXX 7:30 

3 
 

Tuesday 11-11-25 Mandarin  Losco Park (Home 
Team) 

XXX 7:30 

4 Thursday 11-13-25 Ponte Vedra Away 5:30 7:20 

5 Tuesday 11-18-25 West Orange Away 5:30 7:20 

6 Friday 11-21-25 Fleming Island Home 5:30 7:20 

7 Tuesday 12-2-25 Beachside Away 5:30 7:20 

8 Thursday 12-4-25 Pedro Menendez Home 5:30 7:20 

9 Thursday 12-11-25 Nease Away 5:30 7:20 

10 Saturday 12-13-25 Arnold Home XXX 1:00 PM 

11 Monday 12-15-25 Tocoi Creek Home 5:30 7:30 

(12) Wednesday 12-17-25 JV vs Mandarin @ 
Creekside 

Away 5:30 xxx 

12 Thursday 12-18-25 Mandarin @ Nease Away XXX 7:30 

13 Friday 1-9-26 Creekside Away 5:30 7:20 

14 Monday 1-12-26 Atlantic Coast Away 5:30 7:20 

15 Tuesday 1-13-26 SAHS Home 5:30 7:20 

 Wed 1-21-26 District Tournament 
Start 

   

      

      

      

      

      

 


